
Tracking details RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
QGD2117592

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference
OFH - CMAROV0925

Empty return depot
THIRD PARTY DEPOT

Exported on
Friday,24-OCT-2025 

BXVU0007543

RECEIPT

PORT Qingdao, CN

QIANWAN UNITED CNTR TERMINAL
CO

PORT Fos Sur Mer, FR

EUROFOS TERMINAL

DELIVERY Lyon, 69, FR

19:57

Thursday,14-AUG-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER QINGDAO

Monday,18-AUG-2025 READY TO BE LOADED QINGDAO

Tuesday,19-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD QINGDAO
COSCO SHIPPING
TAURUS
(02MLHW1MA)

Wednesday,20-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE QINGDAO
COSCO SHIPPING
TAURUS
(02MLHW1MA)

Sunday,19-OCT-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL FOS SUR MER
COSCO SHIPPING
TAURUS
(02MLIE1MA)

Monday,20-OCT-2025 DISCHARGED FOS SUR MER
COSCO SHIPPING
TAURUS
(02MLIE1MA)

Tuesday,21-OCT-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT FOS SUR MER

Thursday,23-OCT-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER LYON, 69

17:36

00:35

11:12

13:57

00:00

00:44

08:27

12:16

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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