## Tracking details RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER



BXVU0007543 © 22 G1 (20ST)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	₽	Thursday,14-AUG-2025	© 17:36	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	QINGDAO	
PORT Qingdao, CN QIANWAN UNITED CNTR TERMINAL CO	₽	Monday,18-AUG-2025	© 00:35	READY TO BE LOADED	QINGDAO	
PORT Fos Sur Mer, FR EUROFOS TERMINAL  DELIVERY Lyon, 69, FR	ā	Tuesday,19-AUG-2025	(b) 11:12	LOADED ON BOARD	QINGDAO	COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS (02MLHW1MA)
Booking reference QGD2117592	ā	Wednesday,20-AUG-2025	© 13:57	VESSEL DEPARTURE	QINGDAO	COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS (02MLHW1MA)
Custom reference N/A  Empty Return Reference OFH - CMAROV0925	ß	Sunday,19-0CT-2025	© 00:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	FOS SUR MER	COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS (02MLIE1MA)
Empty return depot THIRD PARTY DEPOT  Exported on Friday,24-OCT-2025 ① 19:57	ā	Monday,20-0CT-2025	© 00:44	DISCHARGED	FOS SUR MER	COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS (02MLIE1MA)
	<b>\$</b>	Tuesday,21-0CT-2025	© <sub>08:27</sub>	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	FOS SUR MER	
	<b>\$</b>	Thursday,23-OCT-2025	<sup>©</sup> 12:16	RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER	LYON, 69	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information